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BEME-F-22-B-789Class: 

180731
180742
180909
180929
192035
200213
200504
200562
201113
201840
210579
210589
210606
220840
220843
220846
220849
220858
220861
220864
220867
220870
220876
220879
220882
220885
220891
220906
220909
220915
220918
220921
220924
220933
220936

RegID
Abdul Haseeb
Abdul Muqeet
Juhi Nehab
Muhammad Zeeshan
Abrar Ayub
Muhammad Owais Raza
Ashir Malik
Muhammad Faseeh
Shaheer Faisal
Muhammad Abraiz Rahman
Muhammad Ali Karrar
Fizzah
Hammad Arshad
Moaz Ul Hassan
Danyal Ahmad
Jam Hamza
Mehmood Khan
Zeeshan Ahmed
Muhammad Umair Rashid
Muhammad Inaam Tahir
Umair Ul Hassan
Sharmeen Fatima
Muhammad Asim
Laiba Umer
Mohsan Ali
Afaq Ahmed
Muhammad Nisar
Daniyal Satti
Muhammad Shah Meer Sajjad
Syed Muhammad Ali Naqvi
Aroos Hashmi
Muhammad Azhan
Muhammad Faizan Khalil
Aqib Hussain
Sibt E Ishtiaq

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10PLO Name

  77.89   89.36   85.45
  79.63   84.29
  14.21
  92.80   98.52
  81.11   75.79
  86.45   92.00   80.00   80.00
  68.40   87.78
  52.96   60.00
 115.79
  86.65   77.37   76.00   90.00   75.00
  50.00   87.37
  65.56   85.26
  64.74   83.16
  72.43   71.93   71.66   80.00   71.36   85.12
  80.16   85.83   90.26   76.00   91.36   89.97
  84.15   81.41   85.51   88.00   97.50   91.56
  77.36   77.31   73.85   72.00   83.18   81.83
  81.00   85.80   86.37   64.00   84.55   82.78
 100.00   98.59   96.31   96.00   95.00   98.33
  89.98   87.40   93.28   72.00   83.41   93.67
  77.60   81.74   81.47  100.00   81.82   87.32
  76.02   73.46   82.57   76.00   93.86   90.92
  68.89   66.88   76.44   84.00   71.14   77.59
  87.04   89.28   84.71   80.00   84.77   93.67
  64.35   72.36   73.36   64.00   67.50   85.99
  73.54   75.51   89.33   88.00   81.82   91.49
  80.09   82.00   86.30   88.00   87.73   96.67
  72.19   63.42   80.74   72.00   70.45   83.76
  62.17   74.64   80.38   72.00   73.86   78.85
  83.29   83.13   99.45   92.00   78.41   93.49
  79.37   81.83   88.72   92.00   74.78   93.11
  87.98   80.88   84.66   92.00   74.32   86.94
  71.39   70.41   76.01   84.00   75.68   79.37
  83.37   85.77   85.45   72.00   83.18   85.23
  77.86   78.34   80.57   72.00   78.64   70.52

Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt
Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass
Fail

Pass Pass
Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass
Pass Pass
Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass
Pass Pass
Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Status Status Status Status Status Status
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
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20
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23
24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Sr.
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BEME-F-22-B-789Class: 

220939
220942
220951

RegID
Zulqarnain Haider
Muhammad Haris Mustafa
Kumail Wadood

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10PLO Name

  68.36   74.83   77.44   84.00   75.91   71.67
  71.22   65.20   72.21   68.00   81.59   64.69
  79.89   80.06   85.58   84.00   83.64   86.64

Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Status Status Status Status Status Status
36
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Sr.


