Air University

Class wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report Passing weightage = 50%

Class:BEM E-F-22-B-789



	PLO Name	PLO	D-01	PLO-02	PLO-03 Attnt Status		PLO-08		PLO-09 Attnt Status		PLO-10	
Sr.	. RegID Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt Status			Attnt Status				Attnt	Status
1	180731 Abdul Haseeb	77.89	Pass	89.36 Pass					85.45	Pass		
2	180742 Abdul Muqeet	79.63	Pass	84.29 Pass								
3	180909 Juhi Nehab	14.21	Fail									
4	180929 Muhammad Zeeshan	92.80	Pass	98.52 Pass								
5	192035 Abrar Ayub	81.11	Pass	75.79 Pass								
6	200213 Muhammad Ow ais Raza	86.45	Pass				92.00	Pass	80.00	Pass	80.00	Pass
7	200504 Ashir Malik	68.40	Pass	87.78 Pass						J		
8	200562 Muhammad Faseeh	52.96	Pass	60.00 Pass								
9	201113 Shaheer Faisal	115.79	Pass									
10	201840 Muhammad Abraiz Rahman	86.65	Pass	77.37 Pass			76.00	Pass	90.00	Pass	75.00	Pass
11	210579 Muhammad Ali Karrar	50.00	Pass	87.37 Pass						J		
12	210589 Fizzah	65.56	Pass	85.26 Pass								
13	210606 Hammad Arshad	64.74	Pass	83.16 Pass								
14	220840 Moaz Ul Hassan	72.43	Pass	71.93 Pass	71.66	Pass	80.00	Pass	71.36	Pass	85.12	Pass
15	220843 Danyal Ahmad	80.16	Pass	85.83 Pass	90.26	Pass	76.00	Pass	91.36	Pass	89.97	Pass
16	220846 Jam Hamza	84.15	Pass	81.41 Pass	85.51	Pass	88.00	Pass	97.50	Pass	91.56	Pass
17	220849 Mehmood Khan	77.36	Pass	77.31 Pass	73.85	Pass	72.00	Pass	83.18	Pass	81.83	Pass
18	220858 Zeeshan Ahmed	81.00	Pass	85.80 Pass	86.37	Pass	64.00	Pass	84.55	Pass	82.78	Pass
19	220861 Muhammad Umair Rashid	100.00	Pass	98.59 Pass	96.31	Pass	96.00	Pass	95.00	Pass	98.33	Pass
20	220864 Muhammad Inaam Tahir	89.98	Pass	87.40 Pass	93.28	Pass	72.00	Pass	83.41	Pass	93.67	Pass
21	220867 Umair Ul Hassan	77.60	Pass	81.74 Pass	81.47	Pass	100.00	Pass	81.82	Pass	87.32	Pass
22	220870 Sharmeen Fatima	76.02	Pass	73.46 Pass	82.57	Pass	76.00	Pass	93.86	Pass	90.92	Pass
23	220876 Muhammad Asim	68.89	Pass	66.88 Pass	76.44	Pass	84.00	Pass	71.14	Pass	77.59	Pass
24	220879 Laiba Umer	87.04	Pass	89.28 Pass	84.71	Pass	80.00	Pass	84.77	Pass	93.67	Pass
25	220882 Mohsan Ali	64.35	Pass	72.36 Pass	73.36	Pass	64.00	Pass	67.50	Pass	85.99	Pass
26	220885 Afaq Ahmed	73.54	Pass	75.51 Pass	89.33	Pass	88.00	Pass	81.82	Pass	91.49	Pass
27	220891 Muhammad Nisar	80.09	Pass	82.00 Pass	86.30	Pass	88.00	Pass	87.73	Pass	96.67	Pass
28	220906 Daniyal Satti	72.19	Pass	63.42 Pass	80.74	Pass	72.00	Pass	70.45	Pass	83.76	Pass
29	220909 Muhammad Shah Meer Sajjad	62.17	Pass	74.64 Pass	80.38	Pass	72.00	Pass	73.86	Pass	78.85	Pass
30	220915 Syed Muhammad Ali Naqvi	83.29	Pass	83.13 Pass	99.45	Pass	92.00	Pass	78.41	Pass	93.49	Pass
31	220918 Aroos Hashmi	79.37	Pass	81.83 Pass	88.72	Pass	92.00	Pass	74.78	Pass	93.11	Pass
32	220921 Muhammad Azhan	87.98	Pass	80.88 Pass	84.66	Pass	92.00	Pass	74.32	Pass	86.94	Pass
33	220924 Muhammad Faizan Khalil	71.39	Pass	70.41 Pass	76.01	Pass	84.00	Pass	75.68	Pass	79.37	Pass
34	220933 Aqib Hussain	83.37	Pass	85.77 Pass	85.45	Pass	72.00	Pass	83.18	Pass	85.23	Pass
35	220936 Sibt E Ishtiaq	77.86	Pass	78.34 Pass	80.57	Pass	72.00	Pass	78.64	Pass	70.52	Pass

Air University

Class wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report Passing weightage = 50%



Class:BEM E-F-22-B-789

PLO	Name	am e PLO-01		PLO-02		PLO-03		PLO-08		PLO-09		PLO-10	
Sr. RegID Name	A	Attnt :	Status	Attnt	Status								
36 220939 Zulqarnain Haider	6	68.36	Pass	74.83	Pass	77.44	Pass	84.00	Pass	75.91	Pass	71.67	Pass
37 220942 Muhammad Haris Musta	afa 7	71.22	Pass	65.20	Pass	72.21	Pass	68.00	Pass	81.59	Pass	64.69	Pass
38 220951 Kumail Wadood	7	79.89	Pass	80.06	Pass	85.58	Pass	84.00	Pass	83.64	Pass	86.64	Pass